

Court No. - 90

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3469 of 1985

Appellant :- Shyam Singh

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- R.K. Srivastav, Pankaj Goswami

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Vikram D. Chauhan, J.

As per office report dated 2nd August, 2022, the compliance report from CJM, Agra is awaited.

List against on 6th September, 2022 along with the compliance report.

Order Date :- 3.8.2022

Bhaskar